Zul. Abw./Tolerances : A2
 CUSTOMER DRAWING
Drawn
Gez.
Maßstab / Scale :
18.07.2019
Prüfmaß / Testdimension
 Teileindex / Partindexnumber:

Bajonett
Bayonet
132
41
0,
3
48
,4
0,
3
Kontakte in separaten Beutel beigelegt
contacts attached in separate poly bag
Size 8 (2x):
16mm² - VN02 036 0028 6
Size 12 (2x):
gestanzt / stamped  (AWG 12-14): AT62-12-0166 (nickel plated)
Size 16 (4x):
gestanzt / stamped (0,34-0,5mm²): AT62-16-0822 (nickel plated)
Beutel beinhaltet folgende Einzelteile:
Packaging includes following single parts:

- N 22 000 0030 (16mm²)
Alle technischen Daten wurden unter Laborbedingungen ermittelt und können im Praxisbetrieb abweichen.
Es handelt sich bei den Angaben weder um Beschaffenheits- noch um Haltbarkeitsgarantien.
All technical data have been measured in a laboratory environment and can be different during practical usage of the product.
Any product information is for descriptive usage only and not legally binding particulary the information
does not constitute or provide any legal guarantees ("Beschaffenheitsgarantie" or "Haltbarkeitsgarantie").
(M 2:1) (M 2:1)
AT62-12-0166
(M 2:1)
AT62-16-0822
für Wellschlauch NW17
for corrugated pipe NW17
VN02 036 0028 6
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-215-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-1631-22 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-1631-22 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT60-202-16141-22 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-16141-22 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-14-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0644 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0622 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0622 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0844 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0844 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0822 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0822 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12
Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20

ATT-1612-03 Hand Crimp Tool - Size 16, 20-22AWG (S&F contacts only)
Contact Removal Tools
Part Part Number Description
ATRT-100 Used for removal of contacts for A Series™ products
AT11-310-1605 Contact Removal Tool, Plastic, Size 16
A114017 Sealing Plug, Size 16, White
AT Series™ - Contact Size 16 Options
Amphenol Sine Systems
44724 Morley Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA
09/2021
MagnaMate™ ATHP - DuraMate™ AHDP - DuraMate™ AHDM Series - Contact Size 12 Options
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-204-12141-10 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT62-203-12141-10 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-210-1231 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT60-204-12141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-203-12141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
DiagnosticGrade™ Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
• Smaller AWG for Diagnostic Applications • Gold-plated • Increased Mating Cycles • Cost-effective
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
65-54749 Male Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Pin, Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
AT62-210-1231-1820
Female Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Socket,
Gold-plated
12 20 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-12-0244 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0244 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0222 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0166 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0166 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12